Schnellkupplung Stahl
Verzinkt 108 mm x DN100 V-
Teil Kardan x DIN Flansch PN16
Typ Kardan (0200610)

@bevo



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Typ

Werkstoff

Anschluss

Anschluss

Oberflachenbehandlung

Anschluss

DIN Norm

Flansch

Standard

Wandstarke

Maf3

Maf3

Lange

Auflen o

DN

Lochkreis

Loch @

Kardan

Stahl

V-Teil Kardan

DIN Flansch

Verzinkt

V-Teil Kardan x DIN Flansch

DIN 2632

PN16

DIN 2632

2,0 mm

108 mm x DN100

108 mm

162 mm

220 mm

DN100

180 mm

18 mm
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Locher 4

ABMESSUNGEN

PCD 180 mm
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